
Illu String Lights
www.ledmaxx.de



Premium
Illu String Light

Sockets

10
10

30
20

20
20
40
60

30
30

60
90
50
100

Create a welcoming outdoor ambiance with LEDmaxx Illu string lights, perfect for restaurants 
and gardens. Ready to use, they come in lengths from 10m to 50m and two color options. 
Each model is extendable up to 1500W and features a durable flat cable with specially de-
signed E27 sockets. An included power cord with a safety plug makes setup simple. Light 
bulbs are sold separately. Explore our collection of over 300 LED bulbs.
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 black

  black

 green
 black

  black
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  black
 black

  black
  black
 black

  black

Art. Nr.

Illu-10-v2

Illu-12-v2

Illu-10g-v2
Illu-11-v2

Illu-20-v2
Illu-20g-v2
Illu-21-v2

Illu-30g-v2

Illu-22-v2
Illu-30-v2

Illu-31-v2
Illu-32-v2
Illu-50-v2
Illu-51-v2

EAN

4251351805479

4251351805523

4251351805509

4251351805530

4251351805516

4251351805547
4251351805554

4251351805592

4251351805561

4251351805608

4251351805585

4251351805615
4251351805622
4251351805646

Colour

 green
 black
white

Art. Nr.

Illu-KG100
Illu-KS100
Illu-KW100

Illu
Flat Cable

The LEDmaxx Illu flat cable, available in a 100-meter roll, offers maximum flexibility for your 
projects. Available in three colors, the H05RNH2-F 2x1.5 mm² cable is ideal for a wide range of 
applications.

Length

100m
100m
100m

EAN

4251351808081
4251351808067
4251351808067

info@ledmaxx.de
See our product range at www.ledmaxx.de/produkte

Product details, availability may vary and errors excepted.


